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Programme of M.Com. in H.R.M. (Prev./Final) Exam. 2025

Date Days Time Paper | Name of Paper
No.

Management Concepts and
24.04.2025 | Thursday | 11.00a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | F-I os .Organizational Behaviour

25.04.2025 | Friday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00p.m. |b)  -| Human Resource Management

26.04.2025 | Saturday 11.00 a.m. to2.00p.m. | £1) | Organization Development

28.04.2025 | Monday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00p.m. |p.) | Human Resource Development

30.04.2025 | Wednesday | 14.0 2.m.to2.00p.m. | £11 | Business Research Methods
01.05.2025 | Thursday 11.00 a.m. to2.00p.m. | p41 Labour Economics and Labour

Welfare

02.05.2025 | Friday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00p.m. | ¢ iy | Human Resource Information System
03.05.2025 | Saturday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | p yy Industrial Relations and Social

Security

05.05.2025 | Monday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00p.m. | Fy | Contemporary Issues in H.R.M.

06.05.2025 | Tuesday | 24-00 2.m.to2.00p.m. | py | Labour Legislation
Note: -

1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 Examination dates may be changed due to unavoid able circumstances.
3 Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the

Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained

4 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.
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